
 

 

WALLA WALLA POINT PARK  

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
  

Saturday, June 5    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 

Monday,  June 7    NCWVBC     4:30 – 8:30pm 

 Wednesday, June 9   NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

 Thursday, June 10    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

Saturday, June 12    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 

Monday, June 14    NCWVBC     4:30 – 8:30pm 

 Wednesday, June 16   NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

 Thursday, June 17    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

 Saturday, June 19    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 

  



 

 

 WALLA WALLA POINT PARK  

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 Monday, June 21    NCWVBC     4:30 – 8:30pm 

 Wednesday, June 23   NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

Thursday, June 24    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm  

Saturday, June 26    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 

Monday, June 28    NCWVBC     4:30 – 8:30pm 

 Wednesday, June 30   NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

 Thursday, July 1    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

Saturday, July 3    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 

Monday, July 5    NCWVBC     4:30 – 8:30pm 

 Wednesday, July 7    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 



 

 

WALLA WALLA POINT PARK 

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Thursday, July 8    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

Saturday, July 10    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 

Monday, July 12    NCWVBC     4:30 – 8:30pm 

 Wednesday, July 14   NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

 Thursday, July 15    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

Saturday, July 10    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 

Monday, July 19    NCWVBC     4:30 – 8:30pm 

Wednesday, July 21   NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

 Thursday, July 22    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

Saturday, July 17    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 



 

 

WALLA WALLA POINT PARK 

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Monday, July  26    NCWVBC     4:30 – 8:30pm 

 Wednesday, July 28   NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

 Thursday, July 29    NCWVBC     5:00 – 7:30pm 

Saturday, July 24    RESERVED    6:00 – 7:30pm 


